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CLASSIFICHE ASSOLUTA DONNE 2017

Pettorale Nome

200
202
216
201
215
214
213
207
208
203
212
209
206
211
204
205
210

LORENZA
DANIELA
ELENA
MARTINA
VITTORIA
LAURA
ELISA
BARBARA
LAURA
SANDRA
MARIA CRISTINA
MONICA
PAOLA ROSA
FEDERICA
DEBORA
LUCIA
VALENTINA

Coghome
COMBI
BIAVASCHI
VANZINI
BRAMBILLA
MANDELLI
TACCHINI
GIANOLA
TESTA
MARSIGLIO
MARTELLETTI
VILLA
PICCINELLI
TRIACA
IANNELLO
BAZZI
NEGRI
RATTI

Sesso
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Societa sportiva
G.P.SANTI NUOVA OLONIO

CARVICO SKYRUNNING ASD
EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM
TEAM VALTELLINA ASD

AS PREMANA

ATLETICA VERBANO

G.S. AVIS OGGIONO

LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM SINCE 2008

TEAM KV
CASTELRAIDER

Nato il

15/09/1975
27/02/1983
20/11/1989
14/09/1993
25/04/1987
22/11/1991
18/03/1997
26/01/1971
25/09/1967
23/03/1985
09/02/1976
25/03/1963
11/04/1977
05/09/1979
23/05/1976
19/05/1988
07/06/1987

GPM
01:12:57
01:21:53
01:19:25
01:12:30
01:30:00
01:27:50
01:34:29
01:27:42
01:32:31
01:36:07
01:42:37
01:36:02
01:32:36
01:39:31
01:59:40
02:00:24
02:00:01

VALCHIAVENNA

TEMPO
02:45:50
03:03:07
03:06:36
03:14:49
03:15:38
03:20:02
03:35:44
03:38:49
03:39:45
03:42:03
03:59:51
04:07:02
04:12:07
04:36:33
05:07:59
05:21:30
05:21:30



